
Lone Peak (LP) - 10140 S 700 E

1. Black

2. Silver

3. Burgandy

4. White

5. AYSO

Saturday, Sept 7 Saturday, Sept 14

Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field

10:30 AM 1 5 Butler 10:30 AM 4 2 Butler 10:30 AM 2 5 Butler

10:30 AM 3 4 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 3 1 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 1 4 Lone Peak 1

2 Bye No Game 5 Bye No Game 3 Bye No Game

Saturday, Sept 21 Picture Day Saturday, Sept 28 Picture Make-up Saturday, October 5

Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field

10:30 AM 4 5 Butler 10:30 AM 2 1 Butler 10:30 AM 5 1 Butler

10:30 AM 3 2 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 5* 3 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 4 3* Lone Peak 1

1 Bye No Game 12:00 PM 5* 4 Lone Peak 1 12:00 PM 2 3* Lone Peak 1

Saturday, October 12 Saturday, October 26 Saturday, November 2

Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field

10:30 AM 2 4 Butler 10:30 AM 5 2 Butler 10:30 AM 3 5 Butler

10:30 AM 1* 3 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 4* 1 Lone Peak 1 10:30 AM 1 2* Lone Peak 1

12:00 PM 5 1* Lone Peak 1 12:00 PM 3 4* Lone Peak 1 12:00 PM 4 2* Lone Peak 1

Paul Guidash

Coach

Martin Pease

Ryan Ray

(801) 558-5615

(801) 809-2760

(801) 694-3651

Blake Durtschi

(801) 694-3580

Bulter Middle - 7530 S 2700 E

Lauren Graves

Phone

(480) 383-3743

Assistant Coach

Saturday, August 24

Park Locations:

Phone

Lorin Stout

(801) 231-9923

www.sandy.utah.gov/parks

Boys 15 & Under Saturday Lone Peak / Butler 

Fall 2019 Soccer Schedule

Additional League Information

Thank you for choosing Sandy Parks and Recreation!

 Team

(801) 833-8000

Jenn Stout

League Coordinator: 
Dustin Jackson
(801) 568-2900   

djackson@sandy.utah.gov

• No game dates: Saturday, August 31 for Labor Day weekend and Saturday, October 19 for Fall Recess.
• Pictures will be taken rain or shine on Saturday, September 21 at Lone Peak park.
• Picture make ups will be taken rain or shine on Saturday, September 28 at Lone Peak Park from 10 am - 12 pm.

• Rain makeup: 9 games will be scheduled this season instead of 8. Games will not be rescheduled unless more than two games are rained out. 
• The home team will take the north/east side of the field and the away team will take the south/west side.

• Awards and pictures will be handed out to coaches before the last game.
• Sandy Parks & Recreation Office (440 East 8680 South), office hours are Monday - Friday, 8 am - 5 pm.  Closed weekends and holidays. 
• See reverse side for field map.

No Game Dates: Saturday, August 31 & Saturday, October 19

http://www.sandy.utah.gov/parks#

